
Rookie A Season Schedule  Fall 2017
Date Time Field Teams           

Saturday, September 9, 2017 1:00 PM Field 3 Peaches   at  Twins 

Saturday, September 9, 2017 4:15 PM Field 2 Cubs   at  Lil Kings 

Saturday, September 16, 2017 1:15 PM Field 3 Twins   at  Lil Kings 

Saturday, September 16, 2017 2:45 PM Field 3 Peaches   at  Cubs 

Saturday, September 23, 2017 10:00 AM Pima East Cubs   at  Twins 

Saturday, September 23, 2017 11:45 AM Field 3 Lil Kings   at  Peaches 

Saturday, September 30, 2017 8:30 AM Pima East Lil Kings   at  Cubs 

Saturday, September 30, 2017 10:00 AM Field 3 Twins   at  Peaches 

Saturday, October 14, 2017 8:30 AM Pima East Cubs   at  Peaches 

Saturday, October 14, 2017 1:30 PM Field 3 Lil Kings   at  Twins 

Saturday, October 21, 2017 11:30 AM Field 3 Twins   at  Cubs 

Saturday, October 21, 2017 11:45 AM Field 2 Peaches   at  Lil Kings 

Saturday, October 28, 2017 10:00 AM Field 3 Peaches   at  Twins 

Saturday, October 28, 2017 1:00 PM Field 3 Cubs   at  Lil Kings 

Saturday, November 4, 2017 11:30 AM Pima East Twins   at  Lil Kings 

Saturday, November 4, 2017 2:45 PM Field 3 Peaches   at  Cubs 

Saturday, November 11, 2017 11:45 AM Pima East Cubs   at  Twins 

Saturday, November 11, 2017 2:45 PM Field 3 Lil Kings   at  Peaches 

Saturday, November 18, 2017 1:00 PM Pima West Twins   at  Peaches 

Saturday, November 18, 2017 4:45 PM Pima East Lil Kings   at  Cubs 
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